
2022 Opelika Dixie Youth
PEEWEE 

Home team is listed last and will occupy the FIRST BASE dugout.

Each team will have 5 minutes for pregame warm ups. Visiting team will go first, at 5:35 pm.

Postponed games will be made up, if possible.

Teams and Sponsors

Thursday March 24 at 5:45pm Monday April 11 at 5:45pm Monday May 2 at 5:45pm

Field 1 Royals vs White Sox Field 1 Yankees vs Royals Field 1 Mets vs Rangers
Field 2 Rangers vs Rockies Field 2 Rockies vs Marlins Field 2 Yankees vs Marlins
Field 3 Yankees vs Brewers Field 3 Brewers vs Mets Field 3 Brewers vs White Sox
Field 4 Marlins vs Tigers Field 4 Tigers vs Giants Field 4 Tigers vs Rockies
Field 5 Mets vs Giants Field 5 White Sox vs Rangers Field 5 Royals vs Giants

Thursday April 14 at 5:45pm Thursday May 5 at 5:45pm

Field 1 Tigers vs Rangers Field 1 Giants vs Marlins Field 1 Yankees vs Rockies
Field 2 Giants vs Yankees Field 2 Mets vs White Sox Field 2 Giants vs White Sox
Field 3 Mets vs Marlins Field 3 Royals vs Rockies Field 3 Mets vs Tigers
Field 4 White Sox vs Rockies Field 4 Rangers vs Brewers Field 4 Royals vs Rangers
Field 5 Brewers vs Royals Field 5 Yankees vs Tigers Field 5 Marlins vs Brewers

Tuesday March 29 at 5:45pm Monday April 18 at 5:45pm Monday May 9 at 5:45pm

Field 1 Rockies vs Brewers Field 1 Brewers vs Tigers Field 1 Marlins vs Royals
Field 2 Royals vs Tigers Field 2 Marlins vs Rangers Field 2 Rockies vs Mets
Field 3 Giants vs Rangers Field 3 White Sox vs Yankees Field 3 Giants vs Brewers
Field 4 Mets vs Yankees Field 4 Royals vs Mets Field 4 White Sox vs Tigers
Field 5 Marlins vs White Sox Field 5 Giants vs Rockies Field 5 Rangers vs Yankees

Thursday March 31 at 5:45pm Thursday April 21 at 5:45pm Thursday May 12 at 5:45pm

Field 1 Marlins vs Yankees Field 1 Giants vs Mets Field 1 Rangers vs White Sox
Field 2 White Sox vs Brewers Field 2 White Sox vs Royals Field 2 Royals vs Yankees
Field 3 Rockies vs Tigers Field 3 Rockies vs Rangers Field 3 Marlins vs Rockies
Field 4 Giants vs Royals Field 4 Brewers vs Yankees Field 4 Mets vs Brewers
Field 5 Rangers vs Mets Field 5 Tigers vs Marlins Field 5 Giants vs Tigers

Monday April 4 at 5:45pm Monday April 25 at 5:45pm Monday May 16 at 5:45pm

Field 1 White Sox vs Giants Field 1 Royals vs Brewers Field 1 Tigers vs Yankees
Field 2 Tigers vs Mets Field 2 Rangers vs Tigers Field 2 Marlins vs Giants
Field 3 Rangers vs Royals Field 3 Yankees vs Giants Field 3 White Sox vs Mets
Field 4 Brewers vs Marlins Field 4 Marlins vs Mets Field 4 Rockies vs Royals
Field 5 Rockies vs Yankees Field 5 Rockies vs White Sox Field 5 Brewers vs Rangers

Thursday April 7 at 5:45pm Thursday April 28 at 5:45pm Thursday May 19 at 5:45pm

Field 1 Mets vs Rockies Field 1 White Sox vs Marlins Field 1 Rockies vs Giants
Field 2 Brewers vs Giants Field 2 Brewers vs Rockies Field 2 Tigers vs Brewers
Field 3 Tigers vs White Sox Field 3 Tigers vs Royals Field 3 Rangers vs Marlins
Field 4 Yankees vs Rangers Field 4 Rangers vs Giants Field 4 Yankees vs White Sox
Field 5 Royals vs Marlins Field 5 Yankees vs Mets Field 5 Mets vs Royals

2022 Opening Ceremonies will be Saturday March 26th at 11:45am.

 Yankees: The Orthopaedic Clinic Rangers: Pediatric Associates of Auburn
 Giants: First Community Mortgage Mets: Senator Randy Price
 Rockies: Compass Chiropractic Royals: Troy Bank and Trust
 Marlins: Jay Hovey Tigers: Allen Orthodontics
 Brewers: Chem Dry of East Alabama White Sox: Wholesale Mattress Center

Saturday March 26  at 10:30am
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